
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

66 

89 

91 

30 

218 

87 

421 

343 

90 

100 

74 

110 

212 

911 

95 

13 

513 

327 

189 

168 

477 

718 

276 

36 

577 

959 

133 

70 

14 

Name 

Lars Lanfranchi 

Sebastian Scholler 

Regis de Biolley 

Robert Rohde 

Stefan Klein 

Tobias Lehmann 

Frank Schuhmacher 

Thorben Komatowsky 

Julius Wagner 

Patrick Wiemer 

Phil Klinger 

Jan Fokken 

Colin Tiedemann 

Michael Iffland 

Kai Kloske 

Rick Freiheit 

Sascha Zwirblis 

Nico Busch 

Kim Andre Dobert 

Rudy van Langenhoven 

Patrick Schmidt 

Ruben Gärtner 

Christian Scheer 

Christian Venmanns 

Dominik Busch 

Carsten Gebhard 

Dirk Ott 

Dennis Vloet 

Lorena Krieg 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 

YZF R6 

Daytona 675 

CBR600RR 

StreetTriple 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

YZF R6 

Honda 

YZF R6 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

YZF R6 

Y MT07 

Daytona 675 

YZF R6 

CBR600RR 

Daytona 675 

Daytona 675 

YZF R6 

CBR600RR 

GSXR600R 

Daytona 675 

Panigale 959 

StreetTriple 

YZF R6 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Total Tm 

15:56.360 

16:04.823 

16:17.991 

16:20.603 

16:21.019 

16:27.399 

16:30.728 

16:37.239 

16:37.978 

16:38.779 

16:39.366 

16:39.420 

16:39.430 

16:52.269 

16:54.079 

16:57.351 

17:06.564 

17:15.839 

17:18.452 

17:18.647 

17:19.544 

17:22.188 

17:33.496 

17:35.364 

16:04.905 

16:05.502 

17:06.946 

16:36.004 

8:28.967 

Diff 

8.463 

21.631 

24.243 

24.659 

31.039 

34.368 

40.879 

41.618 

42.419 

43.006 

43.060 

43.070 

55.909 

57.719 

1:00.991 

1:10.204 

1:19.479 

1:22.092 

1:22.287 

1:23.184 

1:25.828 

1:37.136 

1:39.004 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:33.894 

1:35.335 

1:36.084 

1:36.949 

1:36.942 

1:37.051 

1:37.312 

1:38.650 

1:38.550 

1:38.372 

1:38.380 

1:38.088 

1:36.768 

1:38.840 

1:39.807 

1:40.309 

1:40.696 

1:39.682 

1:42.352 

1:41.254 

1:41.863 

1:41.865 

1:43.214 

1:39.936 

1:45.139 

1:43.528 

1:51.913 

1:48.205 

1:38.578 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

8.463 

Avg. Speed 

156,895 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.894 

Best Speed 

159,806 

Best Lap by 

66 - Lars Lanfranchi 

DREIER RACING 2022. 

14.04.2022. 

SSP 600  Race 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:27:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.4.2022. 13:00 


